Order Summary

Order placed December 26, 2025 Order # 114-6897516-5127414

Ship to Payment method
Northshore Medical Mastercard ending in 3492
405 OLD DUPONT RD BLDG 7 <View related transactions)

WEEKLY 13290
WILMINGTON, DE 19804-1258
United States

Arriving January 13 - January 15

Personalized Embroidered Long Lab Coat for Men Add Your Name Text Custom

Medical Laboratory Coat (White-L)

Y, = Sold by: NEXT GENERATION APPAREL

! Supplied by: Other

\ Return items: Eligible through February 6, 2026
$42.75

Order Summary

Item(s) Subtotal:

Shipping & Handling:
Your Coupon Savings:

Total before tax:
Estimated tax to be
collected:

Grand Total:

Personalized Embroidered Short Lab Coat for Women Add Your Name Text Custom

Medical Laboratory Coat (White-XL)
T~ / == Sold by: NEXT GENERATION APPAREL
| Supplied by: Other
\ Return items: Eligible through February 6, 2026
$42.75

Personalized Embroidered Long Lab Coat for Men Add Your Name Text Custom

Medical Laboratory Coat (White-L)
v /; Sold by: NEXT GENERATION APPAREL
| Supplied by: Other
\ $42.75
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$128.25
$14.95
-$12.83
$130.37
$0.00

$130.37
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