

Order Summary

Order placed December 26, 2025

Order # 114-6897516-5127414

Ship to	Payment method	Order Summary												
Northshore Medical 405 OLD DUPONT RD BLDG 7 WEEKLY 13290 WILMINGTON, DE 19804-1258 United States	Mastercard ending in 3492 View related transactions	<table><tr><td>Item(s) Subtotal:</td><td>\$128.25</td></tr><tr><td>Shipping & Handling:</td><td>\$14.95</td></tr><tr><td>Your Coupon Savings:</td><td>-\$12.83</td></tr><tr><td>Total before tax:</td><td>\$130.37</td></tr><tr><td>Estimated tax to be collected:</td><td>\$0.00</td></tr><tr><td>Grand Total:</td><td>\$130.37</td></tr></table>	Item(s) Subtotal:	\$128.25	Shipping & Handling:	\$14.95	Your Coupon Savings:	-\$12.83	Total before tax:	\$130.37	Estimated tax to be collected:	\$0.00	Grand Total:	\$130.37
Item(s) Subtotal:	\$128.25													
Shipping & Handling:	\$14.95													
Your Coupon Savings:	-\$12.83													
Total before tax:	\$130.37													
Estimated tax to be collected:	\$0.00													
Grand Total:	\$130.37													

Arriving January 13 - January 15



[Personalized Embroidered Long Lab Coat for Men Add Your Name Text Custom Medical Laboratory Coat \(White-L\)](#)

Sold by: [NEXT GENERATION APPAREL](#)

Supplied by: Other

Return items: Eligible through February 6, 2026

\$42.75



[Personalized Embroidered Short Lab Coat for Women Add Your Name Text Custom Medical Laboratory Coat \(White-XL\)](#)

Sold by: [NEXT GENERATION APPAREL](#)

Supplied by: Other

Return items: Eligible through February 6, 2026

\$42.75



[Personalized Embroidered Long Lab Coat for Men Add Your Name Text Custom Medical Laboratory Coat \(White-L\)](#)

Sold by: [NEXT GENERATION APPAREL](#)

Supplied by: Other

\$42.75

[Conditions of Use](#) [Privacy Notice](#) [Consumer Health Data Privacy Disclosure](#) [Your Ads Privacy Choices](#)

© 1996-2025, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates